Holder LEDs
Explanation of Part Number:
 Shape distinguish : No of LED & color kinds:
H: hi-red 700nm.
G: green 570nm.
Y: yellow 589nm
I: hi-eff red 625nm
E: orange 625nm.
S: super red 660nm.
   from left to right or top to bottom as drawing.
Lens appearance:
1:colored diffusion.
2:colored clear.
3 :white diffusion.
4:water clear
Lead frame type:
2: no reflector cup, short lead, 2.29mm pitch.
3: big reflector cup, long lead, 2.54mm pitch.
4: small reflector cup, long lead, 2.54mm pitch.
Dimension: Unit : mm.  Tolerance:0.25mm
 H7  H8
 H9  H10
 H11  H12
51
H     5    /     2     Y     2     G     1     H   -     1     3
I: hi-eff red 625nm
E: orange 625nm.
S: super red 660nm.
   ottom as drawing.
3
9mm pitch.
2.54mm pitch.
 2.54mm pitch.
Unit : mm.  Tolerance:0.25mm
 H7  H8
 H9  H10
 H11  H12
51
1 2 3 4
1
.05
.8
4.8
2.90o
6
.97
.8
7.1
5.1o
4.4
3
.3
3
.3
6
.1
5.0
0.5
2.54
+_
1.4
5.0
3.5 6.0
73.0
3
.0
9
.5
2
0
m
in
1
.07
.8
6.75
5.2o
Lock hole
7.2o 4.3
9
.0
3.2
0.5
2.54
+
_
11.06.22
1
2
.4
0
5.6
4
.7
3.4
90  5-+
2.3
6
.4
5.0
0.5
2.54
+_
2.0
8.04.5
6.83
86.0
5
.0
8
.5
2
0
m
in
  ELPROMA NL., PHONE +31 (O)343 - 518724,  FAX +31 (0)343 - 512286�